
Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Jennifer Valido 0:15.70 2010 25 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:16.61 2007

Jennifer Valido 0:35.87 2010 50 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:36.22 2006

Jennifer Valido 1:23.64 2010 100 Freestyle Anthony Ambrosi 1:32.16 2013

200 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 3:20.75 2007

500 Freestyle

100 Free Relay

200 Free Relay

Amber Webb 0:19.47 2003 25 Backstroke Walker Brooks 0:20.31 2006

Jennifer Valido 0:42.52 2010 50 Backstroke Anthony Ambrosi 0:45.85 2013

100 Backstroke

Jennifer Valido 0:21.12 2010 25 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 0:21.12 2006

Kendall Castillow 0:47.91 2004 50 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 0:46.30 2007

Jennifer Valido 1:47.29 2010 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 1:44.86 2006

Karen Valido 0:19.68 2012 25 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:19.38 2006

Kendall Castillow 0:46.33 2005 50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:40.68 2007

100 Butterfly

Kendall Castillow 1:33.76 2005 100 IM Walker Brooks 1:38.75 2006

200 IM

100 Medley Relay

200 Medley Relay

8 & Under Short Course Yards

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Jennifer Valido 0:15.70 2010 25 Freestyle

Jennifer Valido 0:30.33 2012 50 Freestyle Anthony Ambrosi 0:31.55 2014

Cindy Cheng 1:07.10 2007 100 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 1:06.25 2008

Cindy Cheng 2:25.19 2007 200 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 2:24.18 2008

500 Freestyle Walker Brooks 7:03.72 2008

100 Free Relay

FN, MN, SS, IR 2:50.07 2014 200 Free Relay DM, SM, BB, AA 2:24.16 2014

Amber Webb 0:19.47 2004 25 Backstroke

Amber Webb 0:35.38 2006 50 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 0:35.50 2009

Amber Webb 1:16.82 2006 100 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 1:15.94 2009

Jennifer Valdio 0:21.12 2010 25 Breaststroke

Jennifer Valdio 0:38.26 2012 50 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 0:40.93 2008

Sunny Zhu 1:24.88 2007 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 1:28.51 2008

Jennifer Valdio 0:20.60 2010 25 Butterfly

Kendall Castillow 0:33.68 2007 50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:34.56 2009

Kendall Castillow 1:18.04 2007 100 Butterfly Walker Brooks 1:18.67 2009

Sunny Zhu 1:16.57 2007 100 IM Walker Brooks 1:16.09 2008

Kendall Castillow 2:45.87 2007 200 IM Walker Brooks 2:47.15 2008

100 Medley Relay

KP, IR, SS, CS 3:46.71 2014 200 Medley Relay DM, SM, BB, AA 2:54.44 2014

10&U  Short Course Yards

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Jennifer Valido 0:27.16 2014 50 Freestyle Lucas Roberts 0:24.47 2009

Cindy Cheng 1:00.08 2008 100 Freestyle Lucas Roberts 0:55.72 2009

Cindy Cheng 2:10.71 2008 200 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 2:04.78 2011

Kendall Castillow 5:48.70 2009 500 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 5:47.32 2011

Kendall Castillow 12:03.29 2009 1000 Freestyle Joshua Saute 13:31.51 2009

Kendall Castillow 20:16.71 2009 1650 Freestyle

TG,SZ,KC,CC 1:56.20 2008 200 Free Relay JS, EM, CC, JM 2:06.32 2014

AW,CC,TG,SZ 4:16.78 2008 400 Free Relay

Cindy Cheng 0:30.29 2008 50 Backstroke Lucas Roberts 0:28.80 2009

Cindy Cheng 1:06.08 2008 100 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 1:03.18 2011

Cindy Cheng 2:20.81 2008 200 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 2:17.56 2011

Jennifer Valido 0:35.75 2014 50 Breaststroke Mark Garaguso 0:36.65 2007

Kendall Castillow 1:16.25 2009 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 1:20.61 2010

Sunny Zhu 2:47.45 2008 200 Breaststroke Joshua Cancel 2:52.83 2011

Cindy Cheng 0:30.74 2008 50 Butterfly Lucas Roberts 0:29.42 2009

Cindy Cheng 1:06.44 2008 100 Butterfly Lucas Roberts 1:10.28 2008

200 Butterfly

Cindy Cheng 1:08.83 2008 100 IM Nicolas Moran 1:10.71 2011

Cindy Cheng 2:26.57 2008 200 IM Joshua Cancel 2:24.31 2011

Cindy Cheng 5:14.15 2009 400 IM

CC,KC,TG,SZ 2:09.81 2008 200 Medley Relay EM, JS, JM, CC 2:29.99 2014

CC,KC,TG,AW 4:45.20 2008 400 Medley Relay

11-12  Short Course Yards

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Jennifer Valido 0:25.23 2015 50 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:22.85 2012

Ashten Ackerman 0:57.00 2004 100 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:49.98 2012

Ashten Ackerman 2:02.75 2004 200 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 1:50.63 2013

Tracy Gulliford 5:22.64 2002 500 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 4:57.93 2013

Tracy Gulliford 10:52.52 2001 1000 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 10:28.69 2013

Tracy Gulliford 18:31.62 2001 1650 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 19:01.09 2011

CP, SC, FN, LC 1:51.54 2014 200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

Jennifer Valido 0:31.30 2016 50 Backstroke Walker Brooks 0:28.05 2012

Ashten Ackerman 1:04.45 2004 100 Backstroke Walker Brooks 0:55.64 2012

Ashten Ackerman 2:17.86 2004 200 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 1:59.55 2012

Jennifer Valido 0:33.32 2016 50 Breaststroke Renzo Alvarez 0:30.20 2003

Ashten Ackerman 1:10.77 2004 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 1:03.75 2012

Ashten Ackerman 2:31.57 2004 200 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 2:18.43 2012

Jennifer Valido 0:28.38 2016 50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:26.30 2012

Ashten Ackerman 1:03.20 2004 100 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:56.35 2012

Tracy Gulliford 2:20.75 2001 200 Butterfly Walker Brooks 2:08.20 2012

Ashten Ackerman 2:11.21 2004 200 IM Walker Brooks 2:05.82 2013

Ashten Ackerman 4:43.65 2004 400 IM Walker Brooks 4:26.49 2012

CP, FN, LC, SC 2:08.63 2014 200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

13-14 Short Course Yards

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Shanda Casella 0:24.18 2003 50 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:21.13 2015

Shanda Casella 0:54.02 2003 100 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:47.00 2014

Shanda Casella 2:01.67 2004 200 Freestyle Walker Brooks 1:46.17 2015

Krystle Singleton 5:18.73 2002 500 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 5:10.97 2013

Krystle Singleton 10:49.63 2001 1000 Freestyle Jan Contreras 10:47.60 2003

Krystle Singleton 18:11.98 2002 1650 Freestyle Jan Contreras 17:52.41 2003

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

Shanda Casella 0:29.65 2004 50 Backstroke Nick Moran 0:26.59 2015

Shanda Casella 1:03.21 2004 100 Backstroke Walker Brooks 0:51.36 2014

Ashten Ackerman 2:17.86 2004 200 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 2:00.70 2014

Ashten Ackerman 0:32.62 2005 50 Breaststroke Chase Raines 0:31.10 2004

Tiffany Christ 1:06.29 1999 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 0:59.65 2014

Ashten Ackerman 2:29.74 2005 200 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 2:07.19 2014

Megan Meyer 0:27.85 2003 50 Butterfly Nick Moran 0:25.13 2015

Megan Meyer 0:58.18 2003 100 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:49.16 2014

Tracy Gulliford 2:20.09 2002 200 Butterfly Joshua Cancel 2:12.94 2013

Ashten Ackerman 2:09.18 2005 200 IM Walker Brooks 1:58.47 2015

Ashten Ackerman 4:40.90 2005 400 IM Walker Brooks 4:11.68 2014

200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

15-16 Short Course Yards

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Shanda Casella 0:23.93 2005 50 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:21.13 2015

Shanda Casella 0:52.98 2005 100 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:47.25 2015

Megan Meyer 1:59.08 2005 200 Freestyle Brady Duke 1:43.82 2003

Krystle Singleton 5:14.07 2002 500 Freestyle Fredrik Womack 4:55.73 2007

Krystle Singleton 10:44.36 2002 1000 Freestyle Jan Contreras 10:47.60 2003

Krystle Singleton 17:52.18 2002 1650 Freestyle Jan Contreras 17:52.41 2003

SC,AA,MM,HM 1:44.63 2005 200 Free Relay NO, JL, NM, WB 1:31.65 2014

400 Free Relay

800 Free Relay

Shanda Casella 0:27.08 2005 50 Backstroke Walker Brooks 0:24.12 2015

Shanda Casella 0:59.87 2005 100 Backstroke Walker Brooks 0:50.33 2015

Shanda Casella 2:19.32 2004 200 Backstroke Luis Nodarse 2:01.47 2015

Ashten Ackerman 0:32.62 2005 50 Breaststroke Chase Raines 0:29.87 2005

Ashten Ackerman 1:07.99 2005 100 Breaststroke Justin Kennedy 1:03.26 2011

Ashten Ackerman 2:29.74 2005 200 Breaststroke Justin Kennedy 2:22.36 2011

Megan Meyer 0:26.65 2005 50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:22.60 2015

Megan Meyer 0:57.73 2005 100 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:48.88 2015

Megan Meyer 2:11.66 2005 200 Butterfly Jan Contreras 2:14.39 2003

Ashten Ackerman 2:09.18 2005 200 IM Walker Brooks 1:58.47 2015

Ashten Ackerman 4:40.90 2005 400 IM Ryan Eaton 4:48.21 2002

SC,AA,MM,HM 1:51.25 2005 200 Medley Relay JL, WB, NO, NM 1:41.21 2014

400 Medley Relay

Senior Short Course Yards

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Jennifer Valido 0:41.48 2010 50 Freestyle Anthony Ambrosi 0:41.18 2013

Kendall Castillow 1:34.75 2005 100 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 1:31.75 2007

Sasha Santiago 3:21.01 2014 200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

200 Free Relay

Karen Valido 0:48.19 2012 50 Backstroke Anthony Ambrosi 0:50.86 2013

Izangely Ruiz 1:53.59 2013 100 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 1:50.58 2007

Kendall Castillow 0:50.30 2005 50 Breaststroke Christian Contreras 0:59.83 2011

Kendall Castillow 1:55.08 2005 100 Breaststroke Christian Contreras 2:09.21 2011

Karen Valdio 0:56.01 2012 50 Butterfly Joshua Cancel 0:54.34 2007

Sasha Santiago 2:09.64 2014 100 Butterfly Anthony Ambrosi 2:17.87 2013

Amber Webb 3:18.77 2004 200 IM

200 Medley Relay

8 & Under Long Course Meters

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Karen Valido 0:34.63 2014 50 Freestyle Anthony Ambrosi 0:33.62 2015

Kendall Castillow 1:16.37 2007 100 Freestyle Nicolas Moran 1:15.99 2009

Kendall Castillow 2:41.49 2007 200 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 2:42.18 2009

Sasha Santiago 5:50.84 2016 400 Freestyle Anthony Ambrosi 6:01.79 2015

200 Free Relay EC,SM,BB,AA 2:47.34 2014

Amber Webb 0:39.63 2005 50 Backstroke Nicolas Moran 0:40.21 2009

Sasha Santiago 1:25.79 2016 100 Backstroke Anthony Ambrosi 1:27.27 2015

Kendall Castillow 0:44.57 2007 50 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 0:46.42 2008

Kendall Castillow 1:33.93 2007 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 1:42.51 2008

Kendall Castillow 0:38.51 2007 50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:39.06 2008

Kendall Castillow 1:26.78 2007 100 Butterfly Walker Brooks 1:26.54 2008

Kendall Castillow 3:02.60 2007 200 IM Walker Brooks 3:09.78 2008

200 Medley Relay

10&U Long Course Meters

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Jennifer Valido 0:30.59 2014 50 Freestyle Lucas Roberts 0:27.53 2009

Jennifer Valido 1:08.95 2014 100 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 1:05.70 2011

Jennifer Valido 2:26.57 2014 200 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 2:24.09 2011

Kendall Castillow 4:53.21 2009 400 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 5:28.15 2010

Kendall Castillow 11:03.02 2009 800 Freestyle

Amber Webb 21:24.25 2008 1500 Freestyle

SZ,KC,TG,CC 2:12.27 2008 200 Free Relay

SZ,KC,TG,CC 4:47.55 2008 400 Free Relay

Cindy Cheng 0:35.79 2008 50 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 0:35.61 2010

Cindy Cheng 1:17.32 2008 100 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 1:15.26 2011

Cindy Cheng 2:42.68 2008 200 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 2:39.23 2011

Jennifer Valido 0:39.72 2014 50 Breaststroke Mark Garaguso 0:42.01 2007

Jennifer Valido 1:28.51 2014 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 1:33.25 2010

Sunny Zhu 3:15.11 2008 200 Breaststroke

Suanny Zamora 0:35.09 2008 50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:35.57 2010

Cindy Cheng 1:18.68 2008 100 Butterfly Lucas Roberts 1:18.26 2009

Kendall Castillow 3:12.98 2009 200 Butterfly

Cindy Cheng 2:48.63 2008 200 IM Joshua Cancel 2:45.04 2011

Amber Webb 6:05.17 2008 400 IM

CC,KC,TG,SZ 2:27.04 2008 200 Medley Relay

SZ,KC,CC,TG 5:23.37 2008 400 Medley Relay

11-12 Long Course Meters

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Jennifer Valido 0:28.33 2015 50 Freestyle Matthew Allen 0:26.79 2005

Jennifer Valido 1:03.66 2015 100 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 0:58.54 2012

Tracy Gulliford 2:21.55 2002 200 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 2:09.49 2012

Tracy Gulliford 4:52.80 2002 400 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 4:32.60 2012

Tracy Gulliford 9:44.21 2002 800 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 9:45.03 2012

Tracy Gulliford 18:44.48 2002 1500 Freestyle Alexander McBride 22:16.57 2014

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

50 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 0:33.20 2012

Cindy Cheng 1:17.21 2009 100 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 1:06.45 2012

Lindsey Saute 2:44.97 2009 200 Backstroke Joshua Cancel 2:22.24 2012

Jennifer Valido 0:37.85 2015 50 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 0:38.15 2012

Jennifer Valido 1:20.35 2015 100 Breaststroke Renzo Alvarez 1:16.45 2003

Heather Priore 3:00.04 2007 200 Breaststroke Renzo Alvarez 2:46.49 2003

50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:31.64 2012

Jennifer Valido 1:15.04 2016 100 Butterfly Renzo Alvarez 1:07.71 2003

Tracy Gulliford 2:35.42 2002 200 Butterfly Walker Brooks 2:35.00 2012

Tracy Gulliford 2:39.59 2002 200 IM Renzo Alvarez 2:24.79 2003

Tracy Gulliford 5:30.34 2002 400 IM Renzo Alvarez 5:04.79 2003

200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

13-14 Long Course Meters

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time Date

Shanda Casella 0:27.49 2005 50 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:25.06 2014

Shanda Casella 1:01.09 2005 100 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:55.15 2014

Heather Priore 2:19.31 2008 200 Freestyle Shawn Nielsen 2:06.14 2005

Krystle Singleton 4:48.33 2001 400 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 4:34.63 2013

Krystle Singleton 9:42.25 2002 800 Freestyle Joshua Cancel 9:31.08 2013

Krystle Singleton 18:31.65 2002 1500 Freestyle Jan Contreras 18:36.83 2003

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

Katy Davis 0:37.27 2011 50 Backstroke Walker Brooks 0:30.44 2013

Shanda Casella 1:09.56 2005 100 Backstroke Walker Brooks 1:02.20 2014

Katy Davis 2:45.06 2011 200 Backstroke Joshua Longfield 2:19.70 2014

Heather Priore 0:38.63 2008 50 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 0:35.23 2013

Heather Priore 1:19.69 2008 100 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 1:10.64 2014

Ashten Ackerman 2:51.17 2007 200 Breaststroke Walker Brooks 2:34.39 2013

Heather Priore 0:35.06 2008 50 Butterfly Nick Moran 0:27.68 2015

Ashten Ackerman 1:12.75 2005 100 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:57.86 2014

Krystle Singleton 2:40.38 2002 200 Butterfly Walker Brooks 2:28.84 2014

Ashten Ackerman 2:35.34 2005 200 IM Walker Brooks 2:17.32 2014

Ashten Ackerman 5:18.18 2005 400 IM Walker Brooks 5:08.89 2014

200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

15-16 Long Course Meters

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16



Kissimmee Swim Association

Team Records

Name Time Date Event Name Time

Shanda Casella 0:27.49 2005 50 Freestyle Walker Brooks 0:25.05 2015

Megan Meyer 1:00.95 2005 100 Freestyle Brady Duke 0:55.05 2003

Katy Davis 2:19.62 2012 200 Freestyle Nicolas Moran 2:05.44 2016

Katy Davis 4:51.42 2012 400 Freestyle Mitchell Mungall 4:59.94 2010

Katy Davis 10:09.94 2012 800 Freestyle Nicolas Moran 10:23.41 2016

Katy Davis 19:26.91 2012 1500 Freestyle

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

800 Free Relay

Katy Davis 0:36.36 2013 50 Backstroke Nicolas Moran 0:31.23 2016

Shanda Casella 1:11.73 2005 100 Backstroke Walker Brooks 1:00.93 2015

Shanda Casella 2:40.26 2005 200 Backstroke Walker Brooks 2:19.70 2015

50 Breaststroke Justin Kennedy 0:37.43 2011

Tiffany Christ 1:16.31 1999 100 Breaststroke Justin Kennedy 1:14.12 2011

Tiffany Christ 2:50.18 1999 200 Breaststroke Ryan Eaton 2:48.86 2002

50 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:26.12 2015

Megan Meyer 1:06.44 2005 100 Butterfly Walker Brooks 0:56.86 2015

Megan Meyer 2:26.95 2005 200 Butterfly Walker Brooks 2:17.07 2015

Megan Meyer 2:30.38 2005 200 IM Walker Brooks 2:18.32 2015

Megan Meyer 5:17.87 2005 400 IM Walker Brooks 5:01.39 2015

200 Medley Relay

SC,AA,MM,HM 4:46.30 2006 400 Medley Relay

Senior Long Course Meters

Girls Boys

Updated 7/31/16


